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Under 15 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Daniel Evans Warrington    12:31
  2 Edward Olsen Herne Hill    12:38
  3 Alfie Thompson Leicester  A    12:41
  4 Christopher Cohen Tonbridge  A    12:43
  5 Terence Fawden Highgate H    12:50
  6 Daniel Skinner Lincoln We    13:05
  7 Dan Rickards Aldershot  B    13:07
  8 Thomas Dodd Birchfield  A    13:13
  9 Charlie Mills Aldershot  A    13:15
 10 Tom Clarke Liverpool  A    13:17
 11 Hedley Hardcastle Derby Athl  A    13:18
 12 Adam Roden Sale Harri  A    13:19
 13 Samuel Elliott Leicester  B    13:20
 14 Jack Turner Stroud & D    13:20
 15 Josh Schofield York Acorn  A    13:21
 16 Devon Stead Rotherham    13:22
 17 Nathan Bloom Shaftesbur  A    13:24
 18 Cameron Innes Coventry G  A    13:24
 19 Toby Ralph Tonbridge  B    13:30
 20 Daniel Stock Worcester  A    13:35
 21 George Bourne Tonbridge  C    13:36
 22 Joss Barber Blackheath  A    13:41
 23 Jordan Wood Cambridge    13:42

 24 Keiron Dunkley Bristol &  A    13:43
 25 Joshua Timmins Halesowen  A    13:46
 26 Dylan Lambropoulos Swansea Ha    13:50
 27 Aaron Kettlewell Holmfirth  A    14:01
 28 Lewis Bartholomew Holmfirth  B    14:12
 29 C MendesDaCosta Thames Val  A    14:21
 30 Lewis Pryke York Acorn  C    14:25
 31 Elliot Colman Liverpool  B    14:32
 32 Thomas Brown Tipton Har    14:34
 33 Jack Spence York Acorn  B    14:35
 34 Isaac Chidlow Worcester  B    14:35
 35 Kieran James City Of Po    14:44
 36 Niall Carney Solihull &  A    14:49
 37 Gregor Kelling Banbury Ha    14:54
 38 Harry Cyprus Solihull &  C    14:55
 39 Ashvin Kuri Shaftesbur  B    14:59
 40 Patrick Robinson Solihull &  B    15:28
 41 Thomas O’DonoghueDerby Athl  B    15:37
 42 Adam Kinghorn Sale Harri  B    15:39
 43 O Freer Leicester  C    15:48
 44 Yahye Dirir Birchfield  B    16:31
 45 Alex Langley Coventry G  B    17:16
 46 Ben Williets Halesowen  B    17:43

Under 15 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Leighton Sharman Warrington    13:21    25:52  0
  2 Cameron Smith Leicester  A    13:12    25:53 +  1
  3 Jamie Goodge Tonbridge  A    13:10    25:53 +  1
  4 Tyler Hutchinson York Acorn  A    12:39    26:00 + 11
  5 Jack Boswell Aldershot  A    12:46    26:01 +  4
  6 William Richardson Birchfield  A    12:57    26:10 +  2
  7 Declan Dickinson Lincoln We    13:45    26:50 -  1
  8 Bryn Smith Aldershot  B    13:44    26:51 -  1
  9 Matthew Ward Derby Athl  A    13:35    26:53 +  2
 10 Aran Rees Swansea Ha    13:08    26:58 + 16
 11 Ben Goldie Coventry G  A    13:39    27:03 +  7
 12 Euan Gilchrist Sale Harri  A    13:46    27:05  0
 13 Kane Smith Rotherham    13:48    27:10 +  3
 14 Thomas Mortimer Stroud & D    13:55    27:15  0
 15 James Millett Highgate H    14:26    27:16 - 10
 16 Stuart Brown Tonbridge  B    13:48    27:18 +  3
 17 Lewis Sternkopf Worcester  A    13:49    27:24 +  3
 18 Luke Crisp Cambridge    13:43    27:25 +  5
 19 Ryan Doubtfire Liverpool  A    14:22    27:39 -  9
 20 Cameron Wilson Tonbridge  C    14:15    27:51 +  1
 21 Luke Beeby Leicester  B    14:42    28:02 -  8
 22 George Green Holmfirth  A    14:02    28:03 +  5
 23 Karim Mahiddine Thames Val  A    13:50    28:11 +  6
 24 Billy Black Herne Hill    15:40    28:18 - 22
 25 Marco Arcuri Blackheath  A    14:39    28:20 -  3
 26 Peter Jarvis York Acorn  B    13:47    28:22 +  7
 27 Billy Cochrane Bristol &  A    15:02    28:45 -  3

 28 Christopher Davies Tipton Har    14:26    29:00 +  4
 29 Nathan Davies Shaftesbur  A    15:47    29:11 - 12
 30 Aqeem Ahmid Solihull &  A    14:24    29:13 +  6
 31 Kieron Walker Halesowen  A    15:32    29:18 -  6
 32 Andrew Farquhar Holmfirth  B    15:11    29:23 -  4
 33 Harry Blay City Of Po    14:48    29:32 +  2
 34 Adam Spilsbury Sale Harri  B    14:28    30:07 +  8
 35 O Fraser-Krauss York Acorn  C    16:04    30:29 -  5
 36 Macauley Moore Leicester  C    14:52    30:40 +  7
 37 William Thompson Banbury Ha    15:50    30:44  0
 38 Henry Barton Solihull &  C    15:52    30:47  0
 39 Matthew Mansfield Solihull &  B    15:38    31:06 +  1
 40 Owen Coulthurst Worcester  B    17:24    31:59 -  6
 41 Jake Hindmarch Derby Athl  B    16:25    32:02  0
 42 Fintan Carey Coventry G  B    15:21    32:37 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Tyler Hutchinson York Acorn  A    12:39
  2 Jack Boswell Aldershot  A    12:46
  3 William Richardson Birchfield  A    12:57
  4 Aran Rees Swansea Ha    13:08
  5 Jamie Goodge Tonbridge  A    13:10
  6 Cameron Smith Leicester  A    13:12
  7 Leighton Sharman Warrington    13:21
  8 Matthew Ward Derby Athl  A    13:35
  9 Ben Goldie Coventry G  A    13:39
 10 Luke Crisp Cambridge    13:43
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Under 15 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Ben Dijkstra Leicester  A    12:25    38:18 +  1
  2 Alasdair Kinloch Tonbridge  A    12:47    38:40 +  1
  3 Nathan Gibson Aldershot  A    12:48    38:49 +  2
  4 Ben Lewis York Acorn  A    13:04    39:04  0
  5 Ryan Beale Rotherham    12:41    39:51 +  8
  6 Robert Dykes Warrington    14:05    39:57 -  5
  7 Benjamin Boulter Birchfield  A    13:55    40:05 -  1
  8 Hugo Milner Derby Athl  A    13:23    40:16 +  1
  9 Robert Huckle Cambridge    13:01    40:26 +  9
 10 Daniel Crow Lincoln We    13:39    40:29 -  3
 11 A MacHin-Paley Highgate H    13:36    40:52 +  4
 12 Dylan Burchill Sale Harri  A    13:50    40:55  0
 13 Lewis Byram Holmfirth  A    12:54    40:57 +  9
 14 Tom Butler Coventry G  A    13:58    41:01 -  3
 15 Euan Nicholls Tonbridge  B    13:47    41:05 +  1
 16 Robbie Brown York Acorn  B    12:47    41:09 + 10
 17 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur  A    12:03    41:14 + 12
 18 Harry Grace Aldershot  B    14:31    41:22 - 10
 19 P Bouttier-Butler Leicester  B    14:06    42:08 +  2
 20 Ben Clarke Worcester  A    14:47    42:11 -  3
 21 Christian Woods Liverpool  A    14:38    42:17 -  2
 22 Cassius Rathbone Thames Val  A    14:24    42:35 +  1
 23 Niall Geraghty Halesowen  A    13:30    42:48 +  8
 24 Callum Barker Herne Hill    14:34    42:52  0
 25 Charlie Davis Blackheath  A    14:33    42:53  0

 26 Samuel Avis Tonbridge  C    15:42    43:33 -  6
 27 George Green Bristol &  A    14:50    43:35  0
 28 Lavell Pierre Holmfirth  B    14:36    43:59 +  4
 29 Connor Harrison Tipton Har    15:00    44:00 -  1
 30 Tom Hudson Solihull &  A    14:47    44:00  0
 31 Jake Spilsbury Sale Harri  B    14:19    44:26 +  3
 32 Corey McMurray Swansea Ha    17:42    44:40 - 22
 33 Julien Ward City Of Po    15:43    45:15  0
 34 Philip Nesom York Acorn  C    15:27    45:56 +  1
 35 Luke Sherlock Banbury Ha    15:47    46:31 +  2
 36 Thomas Robinson Solihull &  B    15:37    46:43 +  3
 37 Joseph McLeod Solihull &  C    16:01    46:48 +  1
 38 Dylan Barnes Derby Athl  B    14:52    46:54 +  3
 39 Tom Bentley Worcester  B    16:13    48:12 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur  A    12:03
  2 Ben Dijkstra Leicester  A    12:25
  3 Ryan Beale Rotherham    12:41
  4 Robbie Brown York Acorn  B    12:47
  5 Alasdair Kinloch Tonbridge  A    12:47
  6 Nathan Gibson Aldershot  A    12:48
  7 Lewis Byram Holmfirth  A    12:54
  8 Robert Huckle Cambridge    13:01
  9 Ben Lewis York Acorn  A    13:04
 10 Hugo Milner Derby Athl  A    13:23

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur A    12:03
  2 Ben Dijkstra Leicester A    12:25
  3 Daniel Evans Warrington    12:31
  4 Edward Olsen Herne Hill    12:38
  5 Tyler Hutchinson York Acorn A    12:39
  6 Ryan Beale Rotherham    12:41
  = Alfie Thompson Leicester A    12:41
  8 Christopher Cohen Tonbridge A    12:43
  9 Jack Boswell Aldershot A    12:46
 10 Alasdair Kinloch Tonbridge A    12:47
  = Robbie Brown York Acorn B    12:47
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Under 15 Boys — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘A’    38:18
1 Alfie Thompson (3) 12:41 2 Cameron Smith (2) 13:12
3 Ben Dijkstra (1) 12:25
  2 Tonbridge AC  ‘A’    38:40
1 Christopher Cohen (4) 12:43 2 Jamie Goodge (3) 13:10
3 Alasdair Kinloch (2) 12:47
  3 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’    38:49
1 Charlie Mills (9) 13:15 2 Jack Boswell (5) 12:46
3 Nathan Gibson (3) 12:48
  4 York Acorn Running Club  ‘A’    39:04
1 Josh Schofield (15) 13:21 2 Tyler Hutchinson (4) 12:39
3 Ben Lewis (4) 13:04
  5 Rotherham Harriers & AC    39:51
1 Devon Stead (16) 13:22 2 Kane Smith (13) 13:48
3 Ryan Beale (5) 12:41
  6 Warrington A C    39:57
1 Daniel Evans (1) 12:31 2 Leighton Sharman (1) 13:21
3 Robert Dykes (6) 14:05
  7 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    40:05
1 Thomas Dodd (8) 13:13 2 William Richardson (6) 12:57
3 Benjamin Boulter (7) 13:55
  8 Derby Athletic Club  ‘A’    40:16
1 Hedley Hardcastle (11) 13:18 2 Matthew Ward (9) 13:35
3 Hugo Milner (8) 13:23
  9 Cambridge & Coleridge AC    40:26
1 Jordan Wood (23) 13:42 2 Luke Crisp (18) 13:43
3 Robert Huckle (9) 13:01
 10 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl    40:29
1 Daniel Skinner (6) 13:05 2 Declan Dickinson (7) 13:45
3 Daniel Crow (10) 13:39
 11 Highgate Harriers    40:52
1 Terence Fawden (5) 12:50 2 James Millett (15) 14:26
3 A MacHin-Paley (11) 13:36
 12 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    40:55
1 Adam Roden (12) 13:19 2 Euan Gilchrist (12) 13:46
3 Dylan Burchill (12) 13:50
 13 Holmfirth Harriers AC  ‘A’    40:57
1 Aaron Kettlewell (27) 14:01 2 George Green (22) 14:02
3 Lewis Byram (13) 12:54
 14 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’    41:01
1 Cameron Innes (18) 13:24 2 Ben Goldie (11) 13:39
3 Tom Butler (14) 13:58
 15 Tonbridge AC  ‘B’    41:05
1 Toby Ralph (19) 13:30 2 Stuart Brown (16) 13:48
3 Euan Nicholls (15) 13:47
 16 York Acorn Running Club  ‘B’    41:09
1 Jack Spence (33) 14:35 2 Peter Jarvis (26) 13:47
3 Robbie Brown (16) 12:47
 17 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘A’    41:14
1 Nathan Bloom (17) 13:24 2 Nathan Davies (29) 15:47
3 Jamie Dee (17) 12:03
 18 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘B’    41:22
1 Dan Rickards (7) 13:07 2 Bryn Smith (8) 13:44
3 Harry Grace (18) 14:31
 19 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘B’    42:08
1 Samuel Elliott (13) 13:20 2 Luke Beeby (21) 14:42
3 P Bouttier-Butler (19) 14:06
 20 Worcester AC  ‘A’    42:11
1 Daniel Stock (20) 13:35 2 Lewis Sternkopf (17) 13:49
3 Ben Clarke (20) 14:47
 21 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    42:17
1 Tom Clarke (10) 13:17 2 Ryan Doubtfire (19) 14:22
3 Christian Woods (21) 14:38
 22 Thames Valley Harriers  ‘A’    42:35
1 C MendesDaCosta (29) 14:21 2 Karim Mahiddine (23) 13:50
3 Cassius Rathbone (22) 14:24

 23 Halesowen Acc  ‘A’    42:48
1 Joshua Timmins (25) 13:46 2 Kieron Walker (31) 15:32
3 Niall Geraghty (23) 13:30
 24 Herne Hill Harriers    42:52
1 Edward Olsen (2) 12:38 2 Billy Black (24) 15:40
3 Callum Barker (24) 14:34
 25 Blackheath And Bromley Harrier  ‘A’    42:53
1 Joss Barber (22) 13:41 2 Marco Arcuri (25) 14:39
3 Charlie Davis (25) 14:33
 26 Tonbridge AC  ‘C’    43:33
1 George Bourne (21) 13:36 2 Cameron Wilson (20) 14:15
3 Samuel Avis (26) 15:42
 27 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882)  ‘A’    43:35
1 Keiron Dunkley (24) 13:43 2 Billy Cochrane (27) 15:02
3 George Green (27) 14:50
 28 Holmfirth Harriers AC  ‘B’    43:59
1 Lewis Bartholomew (28) 14:12 2 Andrew Farquhar (32) 15:11
3 Lavell Pierre (28) 14:36
 29 Tipton Harriers    44:00
1 Thomas Brown (32) 14:34 2 Christopher Davies (28) 14:26
3 Connor Harrison (29) 15:00
 30 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘A’    44:00
1 Niall Carney (36) 14:49 2 Aqeem Ahmid (30) 14:24
3 Tom Hudson (30) 14:47
 31 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    44:26
1 Adam Kinghorn (42) 15:39 2 Adam Spilsbury (34) 14:28
3 Jake Spilsbury (31) 14:19
 32 Swansea Harriers    44:40
1 Dylan Lambropoulos(26) 13:50 2 Aran Rees (10) 13:08
3 Corey McMurray (32) 17:42
 33 City Of Portsmouth AC    45:15
1 Kieran James (35) 14:44 2 Harry Blay (33) 14:48
3 Julien Ward (33) 15:43
 34 York Acorn Running Club  ‘C’    45:56
1 Lewis Pryke (30) 14:25 2 O Fraser-Krauss (35) 16:04
3 Philip Nesom (34) 15:27
 35 Banbury Harriers AC    46:31
1 Gregor Kelling (37) 14:54 2 William Thompson (37) 15:50
3 Luke Sherlock (35) 15:47
 36 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘B’    46:43
1 Patrick Robinson (40) 15:28 2 Matthew Mansfield (39) 15:38
3 Thomas Robinson (36) 15:37
 37 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘C’    46:48
1 Harry Cyprus (38) 14:55 2 Henry Barton (38) 15:52
3 Joseph McLeod (37) 16:01
 38 Derby Athletic Club  ‘B’    46:54
1 Thomas O’Donoghue (41)15:37 2 Jake
Hindmarch (41) 16:25 3 Dylan Barnes (38) 14:52

 39 Worcester AC  ‘B’    48:12
1 Isaac Chidlow (34) 14:35 2 Owen Coulthurst (40) 17:24
3 Tom Bentley (39) 16:13

Incomplete Teams:
Stroud & District AC

1 Jack Turner (14) 13:20 2 Thomas Mortimer (14) 13:55

Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘C’
1 O Freer (43) 15:48 2 Macauley Moore (36) 14:52

Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’
1 Alex Langley (45) 17:16 2 Fintan Carey (42) 15:21

Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’
1 Elliot Colman (31) 14:32

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘B’
1 Ashvin Kuri (39) 14:59
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Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’
1 Yahye Dirir (44) 16:31

Halesowen Acc  ‘B’
1 Ben Williets (46) 17:43

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur A    12:03
  2 Ben Dijkstra Leicester A    12:25
  3 Daniel Evans Warrington    12:31
  4 Edward Olsen Herne Hill    12:38
  5 Tyler Hutchinson York Acorn A    12:39
  6 Ryan Beale Rotherham    12:41
  = Alfie Thompson Leicester A    12:41
  8 Christopher Cohen Tonbridge A    12:43
  9 Jack Boswell Aldershot A    12:46
 10 Robbie Brown York Acorn B    12:47
  = Alasdair Kinloch Tonbridge A    12:47
 12 Nathan Gibson Aldershot A    12:48
 13 Terence Fawden Highgate H    12:50
 14 Lewis Byram Holmfirth A    12:54
 15 William Richardson Birchfield A    12:57
 16 Robert Huckle Cambridge    13:01
 17 Ben Lewis York Acorn A    13:04
 18 Daniel Skinner Lincoln We    13:05
 19 Dan Rickards Aldershot B    13:07
 20 Aran Rees Swansea Ha    13:08
 21 Jamie Goodge Tonbridge A    13:10
 22 Cameron Smith Leicester A    13:12
 23 Thomas Dodd Birchfield A    13:13
 24 Charlie Mills Aldershot A    13:15
 25 Tom Clarke Liverpool A    13:17
 26 Hedley Hardcastle Derby Athl A    13:18
 27 Adam Roden Sale Harri A    13:19
 28 Jack Turner Stroud & D    13:20
  = Samuel Elliott Leicester B    13:20
 30 Josh Schofield York Acorn A    13:21
  = Leighton Sharman Warrington    13:21
 32 Devon Stead Rotherham    13:22
 33 Hugo Milner Derby Athl A    13:23
 34 Nathan Bloom Shaftesbur A    13:24
  = Cameron Innes Coventry G A    13:24
 36 Toby Ralph Tonbridge B    13:30
  = Niall Geraghty Halesowen A    13:30
 38 Daniel Stock Worcester A    13:35
  = Matthew Ward Derby Athl A    13:35
 40 George Bourne Tonbridge C    13:36
  = A MacHin-Paley Highgate H    13:36
 42 Ben Goldie Coventry G A    13:39
  = Daniel Crow Lincoln We    13:39
 44 Joss Barber Blackheath A    13:41
 45 Jordan Wood Cambridge    13:42
 46 Luke Crisp Cambridge    13:43
  = Keiron Dunkley Bristol & A    13:43
 48 Bryn Smith Aldershot B    13:44
 49 Declan Dickinson Lincoln We    13:45
 50 Euan Gilchrist Sale Harri A    13:46
  = Joshua Timmins Halesowen A    13:46
 52 Peter Jarvis York Acorn B    13:47
  = Euan Nicholls Tonbridge B    13:47
 54 Kane Smith Rotherham    13:48
  = Stuart Brown Tonbridge B    13:48
 56 Lewis Sternkopf Worcester A    13:49
 57 Karim Mahiddine Thames Val A    13:50
  = Dylan Burchill Sale Harri A    13:50
  = Dylan LambropoulosSwansea Ha    13:50
 60 Benjamin Boulter Birchfield A    13:55

  = Thomas Mortimer Stroud & D    13:55
 62 Tom Butler Coventry G A    13:58
 63 Aaron Kettlewell Holmfirth A    14:01
 64 George Green Holmfirth A    14:02
 65 Robert Dykes Warrington    14:05
 66 P Bouttier-Butler Leicester B    14:06
 67 Lewis Bartholomew Holmfirth B    14:12
 68 Cameron Wilson Tonbridge C    14:15
 69 Jake Spilsbury Sale Harri B    14:19
 70 C MendesDaCosta Thames Val A    14:21
 71 Ryan Doubtfire Liverpool A    14:22
 72 Aqeem Ahmid Solihull & A    14:24
  = Cassius Rathbone Thames Val A    14:24
 74 Lewis Pryke York Acorn C    14:25
 75 James Millett Highgate H    14:26
  = Christopher Davies Tipton Har    14:26
 77 Adam Spilsbury Sale Harri B    14:28
 78 Harry Grace Aldershot B    14:31
 79 Elliot Colman Liverpool B    14:32
 80 Charlie Davis Blackheath A    14:33
 81 Callum Barker Herne Hill    14:34
  = Thomas Brown Tipton Har    14:34
 83 Jack Spence York Acorn B    14:35
  = Isaac Chidlow Worcester B    14:35
 85 Lavell Pierre Holmfirth B    14:36
 86 Christian Woods Liverpool A    14:38
 87 Marco Arcuri Blackheath A    14:39
 88 Luke Beeby Leicester B    14:42
 89 Kieran James City Of Po    14:44
 90 Ben Clarke Worcester A    14:47
  = Tom Hudson Solihull & A    14:47
 92 Harry Blay City Of Po    14:48
 93 Niall Carney Solihull & A    14:49
 94 George Green Bristol & A    14:50
 95 Macauley Moore Leicester C    14:52
  = Dylan Barnes Derby Athl B    14:52
 97 Gregor Kelling Banbury Ha    14:54
 98 Harry Cyprus Solihull & C    14:55
 99 Ashvin Kuri Shaftesbur B    14:59
100 Connor Harrison Tipton Har    15:00
101 Billy Cochrane Bristol & A    15:02
102 Andrew Farquhar Holmfirth B    15:11
103 Fintan Carey Coventry G B    15:21
104 Philip Nesom York Acorn C    15:27
105 Patrick Robinson Solihull & B    15:28
106 Kieron Walker Halesowen A    15:32
107 Thomas Robinson Solihull & B    15:37
  = Thomas O’Donogh Derby Athl B    15:37
109 Matthew Mansfield Solihull & B    15:38
110 Adam Kinghorn Sale Harri B    15:39
111 Billy Black Herne Hill    15:40
112 Samuel Avis Tonbridge C    15:42
113 Julien Ward City Of Po    15:43
114 Luke Sherlock Banbury Ha    15:47
  = Nathan Davies Shaftesbur A    15:47
116 O Freer Leicester C    15:48
117 William Thompson Banbury Ha    15:50
118 Henry Barton Solihull & C    15:52
119 Joseph McLeod Solihull & C    16:01
120 O Fraser-Krauss York Acorn C    16:04
121 Tom Bentley Worcester B    16:13
122 Jake Hindmarch Derby Athl B    16:25
123 Yahye Dirir Birchfield B    16:31
124 Alex Langley Coventry G B    17:16
125 Owen Coulthurst Worcester B    17:24
126 Corey McMurray Swansea Ha    17:42
127 Ben Williets Halesowen B    17:43


